

Main Office:

Mova Building
No. 22, Jalan Kilang,
Singapore 159419
Tel: (65) 6476 3333
Fax: (65) 6271 5891
www.mova.com.sg

Workshop Dept:

Block 1008,
Bukit Merah Lane 3,
#01-04/06/08/94
Singapore 159722

Tel: (65) 6272 3892
Fax: (65) 6270 8314

Co. Reg. 198904033G
GST Reg. M2-0088864-2

Estimate

01/06/2022

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
300 BEACH ROAD
#17-04/07 The Concourse
SINGAPORE 199555.

Attention :- XA025

Page # :- 1

Veh # :- YQ1078J

Veh Model :- MITSUBISHI CANTER

Estimate# :- CK423434

Claim # :-

ACC. Date :- 25/05/22

Terms :- C.O.D Days

Remarks :- CK145418

No.	Description	Qty	U.Price	Amounts S\$
LIST ITEMS :				
1.	ROOF PANEL (REPAIR) X R	1 PC		
2.	FRONT WINDSCREEN ✓ BR	1 PC	1,131.00	1,131.00
3.	WINDSCREEN WEATHERSTRIP ✓ CUT	1 PC	540.84	540.84
4.	FRONT PANEL ASSY ✓ DD	1 PC	2,629.27	2,629.27
5.	SOUND DEADENING MATT ?	2 PC	150.00	300.00
6.	WIPER PANEL TRIM ✓ BR	1 PC	416.59	416.59
7.	FUSO EMBLEM ✓ NEC	1 PC	167.38	167.38
8.	CORNER PANEL LH ✓ MIS	1 PC	549.75	549.75
9.	CORNER PANEL SEAL ✓ MIS	1 PC	40.05	40.05
10.	CORNER PANEL TOP COVER LH ✓ MIS	1 PC	42.00	42.00
11.	MIRROR STAY TOP COVER ✓ MIS	1 PC	18.00	18.00
12.	SIDE MIRROR LH ✓ BR	1 PC	103.85	103.85
13.	MIRROR STAY LH ✓ BT	1 PC	497.88	497.88
14.	MIRROR STAY COVER ✓ MIS	1 PC	18.80	18.80
15.	ROUND MIRROR ✓ MIS	1 PC	60.35	60.35
16.	RADIATOR GRILLE ✓ BR	1 PC	1,050.00	1,050.00
17.	mitsubishi logo ✓ NEC	1 PC	82.00	82.00
18.	CANTER BADGE ✓ NEC	1 PC	88.00	88.00
19.	RADIATOR GRILLE SIDE PAD LH & RH ✓ NEC	2 PC	22.30	44.60
20.	RADIATOR GRILLE CLIPS ✓ NEC	8 PC	6.19	49.52
21.	RADIATOR GRILLE GROMMET ✓ NEC	12 PC	8.00	96.00
22.	RADIATOR GRILLE BRACKET X NN	1 PC	28.64	28.64
23.	FRONT SIGNAL LAMP LH ✓ MIS	1 PC	266.00	266.00
24.	FRONT HEADLAMP LH ✓ BR	1 PC	516.23	516.23
25.	HEADLAMP LOWER BEZEL ✓ MIS	1 PC	15.88	15.88
26.	DUMMY COVER LH (Headlamp reflector) ✓ MIS	1 PC	240.37	240.37
27.	FRONT BUMPER ✓ DD	1 PC	1,040.06	1,040.06
28.	FRONT BUMPER CORNER GARNISH LH ✓ MIS	1 PC	368.94	368.94
29.	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET LH ?	1 PC	211.93	211.93
30.	FRONT BUMPER CHASSIS BRACKET LH X R	1 PC	185.00	185.00
31.	A/C HEATER ?	1 PC	2,069.27	2,069.27
32.	A/C INTAKE BOX ?	1 PC	944.03	944.03
33.	FUSO COOLANT LLC ?	1 PC	185.00	185.00
34.	FRONT DOOR LH ✓ DD	1 PC	2,071.00	2,071.00
35.	FRONT DOOR LH, DOOR CHECK ?	1 PC	90.70	90.70
36.	FRONT DOOR HINGE UPPER ✓ BT	1 PC	162.00	162.00
37.	FRONT DOOR HINGE LOWER ✓ BT	1 PC	162.00	162.00
38.	FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM LH ?	1 PC	438.00	438.00
39.	FRONT DOOR LH OUTER DELTA GARNISH ✓ CUT	1 PC	40.89	40.89
40.	FRONT DOOR SCUFF PLATE LH ?	1 PC	166.89	166.89
41.	FRONT DOOR SCUFF PLATE RUBBER LH ?	1 PC	82.00	82.00
42.	LH FRONT DOOR OPENING WEATHERSTRIP ?	1 PC	424.00	424.00
43.	LH FRONT DOOR VENT GARNISH ?	1 PC	52.84	52.84
44.	BLUETEC STICKER ✓ NEC	1 PC	46.06	46.06
45.	LH FRONT DOOR OUTER LOWER GARNISH ✓ CRU	1 PC	70.00	70.00
46.	LH DOOR OUTER HANDLE ✓ Jammed	1 PC	155.00	155.00
47.	DOOR LOCK LH ?	1 PC	718.85	718.85
48.	WINDOW REGULATOR LH ?	1 PC	1,421.32	1,421.32
49.	SIDE STEP LH ✓ BR	1 PC	649.04	649.04
50.	SIDE STEP PANEL LH ?	1 PC	359.75	359.75
51.	FENDER FLOOR SIDE X R	1 PC	340.52	340.52

Main Office:

Mova Building
No. 22, Jalan Kilang,
Singapore 159419
Tel: (65) 6476 3333
Fax: (65) 6271 5891
www.mova.com.sg

Workshop Dept:

Block 1008,
Bukit Merah Lane 3,
#01-04/06/08/94
Singapore 159722

Tel: (65) 6272 3892
Fax: (65) 6270 8314

Co. Reg. 198904033G
GST Reg. M2-008864-2

Estimate

01/06/2022

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
300 BEACH ROAD
#17-04/07 The Concourse
SINGAPORE 199555.

Attention :- XA025

Page # :- 1 145418

Veh # :- YQ1078J

Veh Model :- MITSUBISHI CANTER

Estimate# :- CK423434

Claim # :-

ACC. Date :- 25/05/22

Terms :- C.O.D Days

Remarks :-

No.	Description	Qty	U.Price	Amounts S\$
52.	A-PILLAR LH ✓ DD	1 PC	1,606.60	1,606.60
53.	B-PILLAR LH ✓ DD	1 PC	1,256.77	1,256.77
54.	CAB TILT WARNING DECAL MK547803 ✓ NEC	1 PC	53.06	53.06
55.	DASHBOARD ?	1 PC	2,212.65	2,212.65
56.	DASHBOARD CLIPS ?	15 PC	8.00	120.00
57.	DASHBOARD REINFORCEMENT LH ?	1 PC	330.97	330.97
58.	DASHBOARD REINFORCEMENT RH ?	1 PC	188.50	188.50
59.	SAM ECU BRACKET ?	1 PC	385.00	385.00
60.	POWER STEERING FLUID RESERVIOR ✓ BR	1 PC	604.53	604.53
61.	FUSO POWER STEERING FLUID ✓ NEC	1 PC	184.00	184.00
62.	CABIN REAR PANEL (REPAIR) X R	1 PC		
63.	A/C CONDENSER ✓ BT	1 PC	1,523.56	1,523.56
64.	A/C CONDENSER BRACKET ✓ BT	1 PC	899.28	899.28
65.	A/C CONDENSER FAN COWLING X NN	1 PC	89.80	89.80
LIST TOTAL S\$				30,902.81
25% DISCOUNT S\$				-7,725.70
				23,177.11
SPECIAL NET ITEMS :				
1.	IU BRACKET NEC	1 PC	40.00	40.00 ✓
2.	FRONT BUMPER PLATE X NN	1 PC	40.00	40.00
3.	LH FRONT DOOR GRAPHIC STICKER ✓ NEC	1 PC	380.00	380.00 ✓
4.	AIRCON GAS ✓ NEC	1 PC	30.00	30.00 ✓
SPECIAL NET TOTAL S\$				490.00
LABOUR :				
TO REMOVE & REPLACE FRONT WINDSCREEN				120 180.00
TO REMOVE & REFIX DAMAGED PARTS, CUT, WELD STRAIGHTEN & REALIGN. FRONT PANEL, ROOF PANEL LH A-PILLAR & CABIN REAR PANEL				1600 1,700.00
TO SPRAY PAINT ON WIPER PANEL, WIPER ASSY FRONT PANEL, FRONT GRILLE, FRONT BUMPER, A-PILLAR LH, B-PILLAR LH, LH DOOR, CABIN REAR PANEL, REAR DECK GUARD & ROOF PANEL				1200 1,800.00
TO REMOVE & REFIT DASHBOARD				200 220.00
TO REMOVE & REFIX AIRCON SYSTEM				150 220.00
TO TRANSFER LH DOOR TRIM / WINDOW GLASS / WINDOW REGULATOR & LOCK MECHANISM				60 150.00
TO APPLY ANTI RUST PROOFING ON AFFECTED AREAS				30 120.00
TO APPLY BODY JOINT SEALANT				30 80.00

bizSAFE

Estimate

01/06/2022

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
300 BEACH ROAD
#17-04/07 The Concourse
SINGAPORE 199555.

Attention :- XA025

Page # :- 1 145418

Veh # :- YQ1078J

Veh Model :- MITSUBISHI CANTER

Estimate# :- CK423434

Claim # :-

ACC. Date :- 25/05/22

Terms :- C.O.D Days

Remarks :-

Main Office:
Mova Building
No. 22, Jalan Kilang,
Singapore 159419
Tel : (65) 6476 3333
Fax : (65) 6271 5891
www.mova.com.sg

Workshop Dept:
Block 1008,
Bukit Merah Lane 3,
#01-04/06/08/94
Singapore 159722
Tel: (65) 6272 3892
Fax: (65) 6270 8314
Co. Reg. 198904033G
GST Reg. M2-0088864-2

No.	Description	Qty	U.Price	Amounts S\$
	TO ADJUST FOCUS HEADLAMP		30	40.00
	TO REMOVE & INSTALL STEERING COLUMN, BRAKE BOOSTER & BRACKET TO ASSIST REPAIR		30	80.00
	TO CARRY OUT WHEEL ALIGNMENT (LORRY)		X	120.00
	TO REMOVE CABIN REAR PANEL INNER TRIM, B-PILLAR INNER TRIM, SEAT BELT, CUSHION SEAT TO ASSIST REPAIR		50	100.00
	TO CHECK FOR & RECTIFY WIRING FAULT, TO CONDUCT DIAGNOSTICS CHECK AFTER REPAIR		30	100.00
	TO CALIBRATE MOBILEYE ADAS SYSTEM		150	180.00
	LABOUR TOTAL S\$			5,090.00

E. & O.E

NON-TAX AMOUNT S

AMOUNT S\$ 28,757.11

GST @ 7 % 2,013.00

AMOUNT DUE S\$ 30,770.11

BRIAN ENG
A/P: 8717 3377

Customer's Signature/Co. Stamp MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Steve (LKK)
1/06/22, 11.00 am
Without Prejudice
L/S
Resurvey After Spray
13 days

bizSAFE₃